

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 11/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.

Ms. Swati Grover, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Ranjan Das, Adv.

Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv.

Mr. Jan Prakash Bag, Adv.

(for applicants)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Reply be filed in two weeks and rejoinder, if any,  
in two weeks thereafter.

Liberty to file additional documents, if any, in two  
weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER