

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for correction of clerical mistake and office report)

Date: 23/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Saumya Kundu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Das, Adv. for

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.

Four weeks' time is granted for filing reply to

Rejoinder within two weeks thereafter.

List after six weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master