

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

Date: 22/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv

Dr. Monika Gusain ,Adv

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List the civil appeal next week.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master