

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 06/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.  
 Ms. Shubhra Sharma, Adv.  
 Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
 Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv

Res. Nos. 10-14 Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
 Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv  
 Mr. Hari Om Yaduvanshi, Adv.  
 Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.  
 Mr. G. Ramakrishna, Adv.  
 Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv

Mr. Santi Ranjan Das, Adv.  
 Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

I.A. for impleadment: Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.  
 Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.  
 Mr. D.K. Chakraborty, Adv.  
 Mr. Asif, Adv.  
 Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 ORDER

It is stated that learned counsel for the appellant has  
 hurt himself.

List this matter immediately after expiry of three weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
 Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
 Court Master