

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/11/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this appeal in the first week of December, 2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master