

xITEM NO.5-A
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 17/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for impleadment)

Date: 05/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Ms. Manali Singhal,Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Santosh Sachin,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Ms. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Application for impleadment is allowed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER