

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.15-16 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment, permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 11/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Ms. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

....2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice on the application for directions.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER