

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matter after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master

NOTE: This matter is stated to be shown in Weekly List No.18 of
2010 as Item No.22 in Court NO.4