

LITEM NO.104
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, permission to file addl.
documents, exemption from filing O.T., directions, intervention,
clarification/modification of Court's order dated 27.07.2004
and impleadment)

Date: 26/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Pradip Tarafdar,Adv.
Mr. Amber Majumdar,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Ms. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri ,Adv.

-2-

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Applicant-in-person.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R s

List this matter in the month of January, 2011.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER