

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing
O.T., directions, intervention, clarification/modification of
court's order dt.27.07.2004, impleadment, permission to file
additional documents)

Date: 11/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mrs. Sarbani Kar, Adv.
Ms. Debjani Despurkayastha, Adv.
Mr. Bidyabrata Acharyya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Asit Kumar Rari, Adv.
for Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv(NP)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv(NP)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv(NP)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
for Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv(NP)

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv(NP)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv(NP)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv

: 2 :

Applicant In Person (NP)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv
Mr. Amber Majumdar, Adv.

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
For Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santi Ranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Partho Sarthi Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
For Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties are given liberty to file additional documents, if any, within three weeks from today and no further time shall be granted.

List this matter for final disposal on 08.03.2011.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master