

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 34&35/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order dt. 13/4/2011 and office report)

Date: 02/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

In IA 34/11

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari,adv.
Mr. J.K.Ghosh,adv.
Mr. Sourav,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mrs. Sarbani Kar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
RR.1&2

Mr. Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. BPS Patil,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.
Mr. Asit Kr. Rari,Adv.
Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri ,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya ,Adv.
Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv
-2-

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv.
Mr. S.Bhowmick,Adv.
Mr. S.C.Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana ,Adv

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv
Mr. S.K.Poddar,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv

Applicant In Person ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Pijush K.Roy,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kr.,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA Nos. 36 and 37 are taken on Board.

Issue notice on IA Nos. 34-36/2011.

Reply may be filed within three weeks.

List thereafter.

I.A.No. 37/2011 is dismissed as withdrawn.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR