

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO. 3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 34 and 36 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/modification of court's order and office report)

Date: 16/12/2011 These Applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

CA 9599 of 2003

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

...2/-

Applicant In Person(NP)

Mentioned by
For Rrs 1 & 2

Mr. Ambar Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma ,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications in the month of March,
2012.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER