

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 34-36 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9599 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTINIKETAN SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/modification
13.04.2011 and office report)

of court's order dated

Date: 02/03/2012

These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.

For Applicant (s)

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. U . Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR Nos.1

Mr. Amber Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Rr No. 2

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For RR Nos. 10-14

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Vijendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.

IA Nos. 34-36 in CA 9599/2003

2

For RR No. 24

Mr. Sushil Kumar Verma, Adv.

For RR No. 29

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For RR Nos. 30-32

Ms. Anjani Aiyagiri, Adv.

For Rrs 33-37

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
Ms. Garima Bose, Adv.

For RR No. 38

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. L.K. Paonam, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the learned
counsel for respondent no. 29 seeking an
adjournment in order to enable the counsel to
file rejoinder affidavit.

List the applications immediately after the
ensuing Holi vacation.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER